
Pray for the Nations
Dadiya, Dadianci in Nigeria

Source: Anonymous

Population: 94,000
World Popl: 94,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Adamawa

Main Language: Dadiya
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 45.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net
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